
BMBA 2024 SEASON SCHEDULE
Bantam-Midget
Bantam-Midget 1 - Grandview Building Co
Bantam-Midget 2 - JH Renovations
Bantam-Midget 3 - Bobcat Of Muskoka

Diamond 2 7:30 - 9pm Diamond 4 7:30 - 9pm
Tuesday May 28, 2024 Grandview Building Co vs JH Renovations
Wednesday May 29, 2024 Bobcat of Muskoka vs JH Renovations
Tuesday June 4, 2024 Bobcat of Muskoka vs Grandview Building Co
Wednesday June 5, 2024 JH Renovations vs Grandview Building Co
Tuesday June 11, 2024 Grandview Building Co vs Bobcat of Muskoka
Wednesday June 12, 2024 JH Renovations vs Bobcat of Muskoka
Tuesday June 18, 2024 Grandview Building Co vs JH Renovations
Wednesday June 19, 2024 Bobcat of Muskoka vs JH Renovations
Tuesday June 25, 2024 Grandview Building Co vs Bobcat of Muskoka
Wednesday June 26, 2024 JH Renovations vs Grandview Building Co
Tuesday July 2, 2024 Bobcat of Muskoka vs JH Renovations
Wednesday July 3, 2024 Bobcat of Muskoka vs Grandview Building Co
Tuesday July 9, 2024 Grandview Building Co vs JH Renovations
Wednesday July 10, 2024 JH Renovations vs Bobcat of Muskoka
Tuesday July 16, 2024 Grandview Building Co vs Bobcat of Muskoka
Wednesday July 17, 2024 JH Renovations vs Grandview Building Co
Tuesday July 23, 2024 JH Renovations vs Bobcat of Muskoka
Wednesday July 24, 2024 Bobcat of Muskoka vs Grandview Building Co
Tuesday July 30, 2024 Grandview Building Co vs JH Renovations
Wednesday July 31, 2024 Bobcat of Muskoka vs JH Renovations
Tuesday August 6, 2024 Bobcat of Muskoka vs Grandview Building Co
Wednesday August 7, 2024 JH Renovations vs Grandview Building Co
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